
 

 
Annual General Body Meet (AGM) of ISA Delhi Section, held at Hotel Habitate world, Lodhi 
Road, New Delhi on 25/04/2009. 
 

        2009-2010 ISA Delhi Section Leaders  
 

Position Name Mem. # E-mail Address 
President (3130) S R Bhatnagar 32156515 sheel.bhatnagar@emerson.com 
President-elect (3150) P Sengupta 32156516 psengupta@ntpceoc.co.in 
Vice President (3390) R K Bassi 32941231 vautomat@vautomatindia.com 
Secretary (3250) S Verma 32154992 tricon@ndf.vsnl.net.in 
Treasurer (3350) R Goyal 32180883 eipenviro@gmail.com 
Delegate (1370) Atish Chakraborty 32899583 chakrabartya@iocl.co.in 
Alt. Delegate (0030) R Goyal 32180883 eipenviro@gmail.com 
Program Chair (0950) S S Garuryar 32929692 ssgaruryar@yahoo.co.in 
Education Chair (1350) V P Johari 32164639 vpjohari@ntpceoc.co.in 
Membership Chair (0790) Aloke Mondal 32929700 aloke.mandal@rediffmail.com 
Newsletter Editor (2970) S Mahesh Kumar 32978456 s_mahesh_kumar_2000@yahoo.com 
WebMaster (3420) Arvind Mittal 33132516 gk_infotech@yahoo.com 
Exhibit Chair (0430) K P Singh 33129444 kp@reckersreckers.com 
Marketing Chair (1010) Alok Srivastava 32247966 alokkola@hotmail.com 
Publications Chair (0970) S.Kartikeyan 32247963 Karthik.Srinivasan@relianceada.com 
Honors & Awards (0510) Arun Prakash 33129467 arunprakash@power-machines.com 
Historian (1990) V Prakash 04100368 v.prakash@rockwin.com 
Student Section Liaison (2870) Arun Gupta 32929694 arung@indure.com 
Section-Division Liaison (2850) S Verma 32154992 tricon@ndf.vsnl.net.in 
Standards & Practices (1150) R Sarangapani 32986108 sarangapani@ntpceoc.co.in 
Past Section President (3090) N K Pande 04117201 pande.nk@gmail.com 
 
 


